
final placing final time last name first name Form 
Class

Club Age 
Group

Lane
Open 200m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Thompson Jake 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years 1
Holman Levi 11RH Vernon 14 Years 2
Cutler Ryan 12KZ Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Ohlson Matthew 11VE Murray 15 Years 4
McDowell Reid 13MF Vernon 16 and over 5
Odom Alex 9BS Phoenix 13 & under 6
Jackson Campbell 13WE Kia Ora 16 and overr1
Hook Connor 13ST Kia Ora 16 and overr2
Phillips Cole 9GH Gordon 13 & underr3

13 years and under 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Huff Quinlan 9TD Gordon 13 & under 1
Codd Ethan 9ES Vernon 13 & under 2
Cao Kevin 10DC Phoenix 13 & under 3
Reed Lucas 9TD Vernon 13 & under 4
Tsang Jason 9MG Murray 13 & under 5
Booth Jacob 9DS Albion 13 & under 6
Moleta Sam 9GH Kia Ora 13 & underr1
HoltzhausenBrian 9BD Gordon 13 & underr2
Pettersson Ben 9TD Gordon 13 & underr3

14 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Nevill Lachie 10PK Albion 14 Years 1
Scott Peter 10MS Albion 14 Years 2
Pilkington Arahan 10DC Vernon 14 Years 3
Edmunds Liam 10MS Kia Ora 14 Years 4
Early Remy 10GU Albion 14 Years 5
Nicholson Jayden 10BZ Vernon 14 Years 6
Brown Luke 11SQ Murray 14 Years r1
Satherley Kole 10GU Kia Ora 14 Years r2
Sexton Patrick 11SE Phoenix 14 Years r3

15 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

WoollastonLachlan 11SE Gordon 15 Years 1
Petersen Guy 12PG Gordon 15 Years 2
Stodart Felix 11NR Murray 15 Years 3
Inman Joe 11SE Kia Ora 15 Years 4
Ellis Adam 11BA Vernon 15 Years 5
Gillespie Ollie 12RW Phoenix 15 Years 6
Irvine Ben 11LO Vernon 15 Years r1
Smith Perry 11SE Vernon 15 Years r2
Siemssen Frederick 12JA Albion 15 Years r3

Medley

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle



16 years and over 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Scott Luke 13WT Albion 16 and over 1
Liu Jason 13TY Gordon 16 and over 2
Jackson Campbell 13WE Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Hook Connor 13ST Kia Ora 16 and over 4
Hansen Tom 12SC Murray 16 and over 5
Apperley Mace 12MC Vernon 16 and over 6
WoodheadMatt 12PG Kia Ora 16 and overr1
Tanoa Kopere 13WT Vernon 16 and overr2
Wineera Finnley 13CM Phoenix 16 and overr3

13 years and under 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Dodds Marcus 9TD Murray 13 & under 1
Mulcahy Josh 9MQ Kia Ora 13 & under 2
Phillips Cole 9GH Gordon 13 & under 3
Cao Kevin 10DC Phoenix 13 & under 4
Chase Blake 9GH Phoenix 13 & under 5
Gray Costa 9MQ Albion 13 & under 6
Pomana Jacob 10GU Gordon 13 & underr1
Hintz Zachary 9ES Kia Ora 13 & underr2
Fountain Joel 9DS Kia Ora 13 & underr3

14 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Rajapakse Chenuka 11RH Vernon 14 Years 1
Timms Levi 11LO Gordon 14 Years 2
Blok Marcus 10LR Gordon 14 Years 3
Hopcroft John 11BA Gordon 14 Years 4
Moyle James 10MS Phoenix 14 Years 5
Fleming Alastair 11BE Vernon 14 Years 6
Barber Riley 10MS Albion 14 Years r1
Ryan Liam 10MS Phoenix 14 Years r2
Pinfold-WhangaJames 10MS Phoenix 14 Years r3

15 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Leask Nathaniel 11SE Kia Ora 15 Years 1
Petersen Guy 12PG Gordon 15 Years 2
Turrill Daniel 12MR Vernon 15 Years 3
Stassen Eugene 11LO Murray 15 Years 4
Mullinger Ben 11BA Kia Ora 15 Years 5
van StipriaanThomas 11BE Kia Ora 15 Years 6
Hall Daniel 11BA Kia Ora 15 Years r1
Stephens Tyler 12MC Kia Ora 15 Years r2
Parkes Toby 12KZ Kia Ora 15 Years r3

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Freestyle



16 years and over 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

SchwartfegerLogan 13LD Kia Ora 16 and over 1
Gordon Bryn 13DN Kia Ora 16 and over 2
Jackson Campbell 13WE Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Richmond Michael 13WE Vernon 16 and over 4
Veale Mathew 13TY Gordon 16 and over 5
Grant Angus 13LD Murray 16 and over 6
Honey Eli 13DH Gordon 16 and overr1
Le Pine-DayAndre 13ST Gordon 16 and overr2
Doolan Broc 13TY Kia Ora 16 and overr3

13 years and under 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Doolan Fergus 9TD Phoenix 13 & under 1
Edmunds Hamish 9SN Kia Ora 13 & under 2
Tsang Jason 9MG Murray 13 & under 3
Moleta Sam 9GH Kia Ora 13 & under 4
Joseph Nikau 9SN Kia Ora 13 & under 5
Davis Ezra 10PK Vernon 13 & under 6
HoltzhausenBrian 9BD Gordon 13 & underr1
Falloon Christian 9SN Gordon 13 & underr2
Harvie Phoenix 9BS Kia Ora 13 & underr3

14 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Xu Leo 10DC Phoenix 14 Years 1
Yan Henry 10DC Albion 14 Years 2
Dekker Nicholas 10CE Vernon 14 Years 3
Edmunds Liam 10MS Kia Ora 14 Years 4
Ransom Rhys 11KP Vernon 14 Years 5
Hayman Sebastian 10MA Phoenix 14 Years 6
Campbell Josh 11PC Albion 14 Years r1
Shehata Ahmed 10PK Kia Ora 14 Years r2
Bell Thomas 10LR Gordon 14 Years r3

Open 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Ohlson Matthew 11VE Murray 15 Years 1
Jackson Campbell 13WE Kia Ora 16 and over 2
Cutler Ryan 12KZ Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Thompson Jake 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years 4
McDowell Reid 13MF Vernon 16 and over 5
Odom Alex 9BS Phoenix 13 & under 6
Holman Levi 11RH Vernon 14 Years r1
Hook Connor 13ST Kia Ora 16 and overr2
Phillips Cole 9GH Gordon 13 & underr3

Breaststroke

Medley

Backstroke

Breaststroke



15 years 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Gordon Leo 12MC Kia Ora 15 Years 1
Cave Sebastien 11NR Phoenix 15 Years 2
Ellis Adam 11BA Vernon 15 Years 3
Storrier Blake 11BA Albion 15 Years 4
Inman Joe 11SE Kia Ora 15 Years 5
van der SpuyDan 11BA Gordon 15 Years 6
Davis Reuben 12SC Vernon 15 Years r1
Jacobs Travis 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years r2
Lahmert Sam 11HR Albion 15 Years r3

16 years and over 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Hannan Finn 12MR Vernon 16 and over 1
Carroll Ciaran 12SK Vernon 16 and over 2
Inman Oliver 13LD Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Hook Connor 13ST Kia Ora 16 and over 4
Beck Angus 13WT Albion 16 and over 5
Day Hayden 13DN Kia Ora 16 and over 6
Reddish Joe 13LD Phoenix 16 and overr1
Stringer Glenn 13WE Murray 16 and overr2
Jones Aiden 12SK Kia Ora 16 and overr3

13 years and under 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Duncan Thomas 9SN Kia Ora 13 & under 1
Baker Cameron 10CE Kia Ora 13 & under 2
Odom Alex 9BS Phoenix 13 & under 3
McKay Connor 9HO Phoenix 13 & under 4
Huff Quinlan 9TD Gordon 13 & under 5
Giles William 10CE Gordon 13 & under 6
Lawrence Mac 9ES Murray 13 & underr1
Stevenson Javahn 10BZ Gordon 13 & underr2
Jones Lachlan 9MQ Kia Ora 13 & underr3

14 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Doolan Nelson 11BE Phoenix 14 Years 1
Scott Peter 10MS Albion 14 Years 2
Ransom Rhys 11KP Vernon 14 Years 3
Hopcroft John 11BA Gordon 14 Years 4
Early Remy 10GU Albion 14 Years 5
Rajapakse Chenuka 11RH Vernon 14 Years 6
Nevill Lachie 10PK Albion 14 Years r1
NikolajenkoByrin 10LI Murray 14 Years r2
Jamieson Mathew 10PK Murray 14 Years r3

Freestyle

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Freestyle



Open 50m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Odom Alex 9BS Phoenix 13 & under 1
Jackson Campbell 13WE Kia Ora 16 and over 2
Cutler Ryan 12KZ Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Hook Connor 13ST Kia Ora 16 and over 4
Holman Levi 11RH Vernon 14 Years 5
McDowell Reid 13MF Vernon 16 and over 6
Thompson Jake 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years r1
Ohlson Matthew 11VE Murray 15 Years r2
Lim Tony 10PK Phoenix 14 Years r3

14 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Harding Thomas 11BE Murray 15 Years 1
Ohlson Matthew 11VE Murray 15 Years 2
Thompson Jake 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years 3
Parry Sam 12BC Kia Ora 15 Years 4
Sexton Oliver 11PC Murray 15 Years 5
McKinnon Logan 12BC Kia Ora 15 Years 6
Davis Reuben 12SC Vernon 15 Years r1
Jack Riley 11BA Gordon 15 Years r2
Ainsworth Darcy 11KP Albion 15 Years r3

16 years and over 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Scott Luke 13WT Albion 16 and over 1
Hansen Tom 12SC Murray 16 and over 2
McDowell Reid 13MF Vernon 16 and over 3
Cutler Ryan 12KZ Kia Ora 16 and over 4
Leong William 12BC Kia Ora 16 and over 5
Cheng Richard 12BC Kia Ora 16 and over 6
Phillips Samuel 13WE Albion 16 and overr1
Gordon Bryn 13DN Kia Ora 16 and overr2
Destounis Liam 13WE Murray 16 and overr3

13 years and under 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Giles William 10CE Gordon 13 & under 1
Baker Cameron 10CE Kia Ora 13 & under 2
Phillips Cole 9GH Gordon 13 & under 3
Reed Lucas 9TD Vernon 13 & under 4
Edmunds Hamish 9SN Kia Ora 13 & under 5
Stratford Jack 9SN Murray 13 & under 6
Malone Thomas 9BS Kia Ora 13 & underr1
Ratana Sam 9TD Gordon 13 & underr2
Stewart Charlie 9HO Gordon 13 & underr3

Butterfly

Freestyle

Freestyle

Backstroke



14 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Conger Ethan 11BE Kia Ora 14 Years 1
Doolan Nelson 11BE Phoenix 14 Years 2
Holman Levi 11RH Vernon 14 Years 3
Blok Marcus 10LR Gordon 14 Years 4
Redington Liam 10CE Murray 14 Years 5
Wood Gregory 11BE Kia Ora 14 Years 6
Taylor Ash 11BA Kia Ora 14 Years r1
GlentworthJayden 11PC Gordon 14 Years r2
Dunn-Hall Tommy 11RH Phoenix 14 Years r3

15 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Sexton Oliver 11PC Murray 15 Years 1
Stassen Eugene 11LO Murray 15 Years 2
Ohlson Matthew 11VE Murray 15 Years 3
Parry Sam 12BC Kia Ora 15 Years 4
Turrill Daniel 12MR Vernon 15 Years 5
Gordon Leo 12MC Kia Ora 15 Years 6
Harding Thomas 11BE Murray 15 Years r1
WoollastonLachlan 11SE Gordon 15 Years r2
van der SpuyDan 11BA Gordon 15 Years r3

16 years and over 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Liu Jason 13TY Gordon 16 and over 1
Inman Oliver 13LD Kia Ora 16 and over 2
Cutler Ryan 12KZ Kia Ora 16 and over 3
McDowell Reid 13MF Vernon 16 and over 4
Apperley Mace 12MC Vernon 16 and over 5
Ellingham Josh 13DN Gordon 16 and over 6
Jones Aiden 12SK Kia Ora 16 and overr1
Honey Eli 13DH Gordon 16 and overr2
Wenham Jack 13WT Phoenix 16 and overr3

13 years and under 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

O'Connor Max 9HG Phoenix 13 & under 1
Duncan Thomas 9SN Kia Ora 13 & under 2
Odom Alex 9BS Phoenix 13 & under 3
McKay Connor 9HO Phoenix 13 & under 4
Booth Jacob 9DS Albion 13 & under 5
Doolan Fergus 9TD Phoenix 13 & under 6
Joseph Nikau 9SN Kia Ora 13 & underr1
Falloon Christian 9SN Gordon 13 & underr2
Lawrence Mac 9ES Murray 13 & underr3

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Breaststroke



14 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age as 

decimal
Lane

Timms Levi 11LO Gordon 14 Years 1
Lim Tony 10PK Phoenix 14 Years 2
Holman Levi 11RH Vernon 14 Years 3
Pilkington Arahan 10DC Vernon 14 Years 4
Yan Henry 10DC Albion 14 Years 5
Xu Leo 10DC Phoenix 14 Years 6
Ross-VealeHughin 11BA Albion 14 Years r1
Prescott Liam 10GU Kia Ora 14 Years r2
Bell Thomas 10LR Gordon 14 Years r3

15 years 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

McKinnon Logan 12BC Kia Ora 15 Years 1
Hook Harrison 11BE Kia Ora 15 Years 2
Thompson Jake 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years 3
Storrier Blake 11BA Albion 15 Years 4
Stodart Felix 11NR Murray 15 Years 5
Cave Sebastien 11NR Phoenix 15 Years 6
Jack Riley 11BA Gordon 15 Years r1
Jacobs Travis 12TL Kia Ora 15 Years r2
Orr Ben 12BC Vernon 15 Years r3

16 years and over 100m

final placing final time last name first name
Form 
Class

Club
Age 

Group
Lane

Adshead Matthew 12TL Albion 16 and over 1
Cheng Richard 12BC Kia Ora 16 and over 2
Leong William 12BC Kia Ora 16 and over 3
Phillips Samuel 13WE Albion 16 and over 4
Beck Angus 13WT Albion 16 and over 5
Carroll Ciaran 12SK Vernon 16 and over 6
Ellingham Josh 13DN Gordon 16 and overr1
Tutty Zac 12SK Albion 16 and overr2
Purdy Tyler 12HE Gordon 16 and overr3

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke


